Pupil Survey Results
October 2019

Whole School

[3)

© £

E +—

£ 5 £ <

5 *a £ g =
Key Questions T = I 3 = 2 ¥ 8 =
| am happy to come to school 253 | 77% 72 | 22% 2 1% 0| 0% 0 [0%
I learn alot in class 301 |92% 26 | 8% 0 | 0% 0| 0% 0 [0%
| enjoy Theme Weeks e.g.Science Week 319 |98% 8 | 2% 0 | 0% 0| 0% 0 [0%
The school helps me to do as well as | can 309 |94% 18 | 6% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
I know how well | am doing at school 291 | 88% 36 [11% 2 11% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
Adults in schools explain to me how to improve my work. 320 | 98% 8 | 2% 0 | 0% 0 |0% 0 [0%
I know how to use ICT safely 317 |97% 9 | 3% 1[{0% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
Teaching at my school helps me develop skills in communication, reading, writing and mathematics 321 |98% 7 | 2% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
| am taught how to write neatly using cursive style and the correct pencil grip 310 | 95% 18 | 5% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
I am encouraged to read on a daily basis and | regularly read different styles of text 312 | 95% 15| 5% 110% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
Behaviour is good in my school 255 | 78% 71 |22% 2 1% 0 | 0% 0 [ 0%
Behaviour is good in lessons 233 | 71% 95 | 29% 110% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
My school deals with all types of bullying well 308 | 93% 22 | 7% 110% 0 | 0% 0 [0%
| feel safe when | am in school 317 |97% 111 3% 0 | 0% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%
My parents support me in my learning 281 | 86% 45 [ 14% 2 11% 0 | 0% 0 | 0%

Survey number 328

Lowbrook Academy Confidential 14/02/2020




